
                             Ridge & Valley Conference Championship Meet
                          Krachey/Enke Farms - Hosted by Wauzeka-Steuben HS
                                         Wauzeka, Wisconsin
                                          October 17, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
        Team Team                                                                              Avg
  Place Pts  Place Bib#  Name                       Gr  Team                           Time    Mile
  ===== ==== ===== ====  ========================== ==  ============================== ======= =====
      1    1  1/7  4145  Leah Patterson             10  River Ridge                    21:53.0  7:03 
      2    2  1/8  4111  Katie Randow               11  Kickapoo/La Farge              22:10.8  7:09 
      3    3  1/7  4131  Ingrid Carstens             9  North Crawford                 22:14.3  7:10 
      4    4  2/8  4110  Jadence Nagel              12  Kickapoo/La Farge              22:39.7  7:18 
      5    5  3/8  4103  Kendal Andolsek            10  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:01.0  7:25 
      6    6  1/6  4170  Isabella Bunders           11  Wauzeka-Steuben                23:05.0  7:26 
      7    7  4/8  4104  Kolbie Andolsek            10  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:18.1  7:30 
      8    8  2/7  4130  Agnes Carstens             12  North Crawford                 23:28.5  7:34 
      9    9  2/7  4147  McKenzie Taylor            10  River Ridge                    23:54.3  7:42 
     10   10  5/8  4106  Breylyn Culver             11  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:57.7  7:43 
     11   11  2/6  4173  Alayna Martin               9  Wauzeka-Steuben                24:09.0  7:47 
     12   12  3/6  4176  Emma Udelhoven             11  Wauzeka-Steuben                24:13.6  7:48 
     13       1/2  4095  Sadie Venner               11  De Soto                        24:19.2  7:50 
     14   13  3/7  4133  Isabel Knutson             12  North Crawford                 24:30.0  7:54 
     15   14  4/6  4172  Ellah Jones                10  Wauzeka-Steuben                24:44.4  7:58 
     16   15  5/6  4174  Mallory McCullick          10  Wauzeka-Steuben                25:41.3  8:17 
     17   16  6/6  4175  Leah Peralta               11  Wauzeka-Steuben                25:49.7  8:19 
     18   17  6/8  4112  Hannah Thiel               12  Kickapoo/La Farge              26:08.5  8:25 
     19   18  3/7  4142  Yoselin Bautista           10  River Ridge                    26:14.0  8:27 
     20       2/2  4093  Peyton Sprosty              9  De Soto                        26:29.6  8:32 
     21   19  4/7  4148  Eden Thornton               9  River Ridge                    26:36.5  8:34 
     22   20  5/7  4149  Chloe West                 10  River Ridge                    27:27.5  8:51 
     23   21  6/7  4146  Kristina Sletten           10  River Ridge                    27:31.6  8:52 
     24   22  7/8  4109  Aubrey Merry               10  Kickapoo/La Farge              27:33.3  8:53 
     25   23  4/7  4134  Lucy O'Brien               10  North Crawford                 28:28.1  9:10 
     26       1/3  4166  Rosie Reuter                9  Shullsburg/Belmont             28:35.8  9:13 
     27   24  5/7  4135  Lena Schmidt               10  North Crawford                 29:03.0  9:22 
     28       1/1  4158  Livian Starkey             12  Seneca                         29:11.0  9:24 
     29   25  7/7  4144  Lydia Mason                12  River Ridge                    29:35.1  9:32 
     30       2/3  4165  Emma Ragotzkie              9  Shullsburg/Belmont             29:40.8  9:34 
     31       8/8  4108  Madison McKittrick         12  Kickapoo/La Farge              30:42.3  9:53 
     32   26  6/7  4132  Treanna Fizer              12  North Crawford                 31:23.0 10:07 
     33       3/3  4167  Allie Walker               12  Shullsburg/Belmont             36:38.1 11:48 
     34   27  7/7  4136  Ariel Staum                 9  North Crawford                 37:09.8 11:58 
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                                       Weather:  Sunny, 60° F
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    28  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (23:01.5  115:07.3 1:46.9)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Katie Randow              11 22:10.8
       2      4  Jadence Nagel             12 22:39.7
       3      5  Kendal Andolsek           10 23:01.0
       4      7  Kolbie Andolsek           10 23:18.1
       5     10  Breylyn Culver            11 23:57.7
       6   ( 17) Hannah Thiel              12 26:08.5
       7   ( 22) Aubrey Merry              10 27:33.3

       2.    58  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (24:22.7  121:53.3 2:36.3)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Isabella Bunders          11 23:05.0
       2     11  Alayna Martin              9 24:09.0
       3     12  Emma Udelhoven            11 24:13.6
       4     14  Ellah Jones               10 24:44.4
       5     15  Mallory McCullick         10 25:41.3
       6   ( 16) Leah Peralta              11 25:49.7

       3.    67  River Ridge                                (25:13.1  126:05.3 5:34.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Leah Patterson            10 21:53.0
       2      9  McKenzie Taylor           10 23:54.3
       3     18  Yoselin Bautista          10 26:14.0
       4     19  Eden Thornton              9 26:36.5
       5     20  Chloe West                10 27:27.5
       6   ( 21) Kristina Sletten          10 27:31.6
       7   ( 25) Lydia Mason               12 29:35.1

       4.    71  North Crawford                             (25:32.8  127:43.9 6:48.7)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Ingrid Carstens            9 22:14.3
       2      8  Agnes Carstens            12 23:28.5
       3     13  Isabel Knutson            12 24:30.0
       4     23  Lucy O'Brien              10 28:28.1
       5     24  Lena Schmidt              10 29:03.0
       6   ( 26) Treanna Fizer             12 31:23.0
       7   ( 27) Ariel Staum                9 37:09.8


